
WOMEN'S 114.0 RESULTS

Women's 114.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 106.0 115.0

2 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 112.2 105.0

3 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 112.0 100.0

4 Julie Bertha Maize High 112.0 100.0

5 Gabriella Hammond Goddard High School 112.8 100.0

6 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 108.2 95.0

7 Lily Cooley Goddard High School 111.0 95.0

8 Taylor Dill Maize High 109.0 90.0

9 Lainie Chambers Maize High 112.0 65.0

10 Brooke Pruner Maize High 113.0 65.0

Women's 114.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 108.2 205.0

2 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 112.2 195.0

3 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 106.0 180.0

4 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 112.0 165.0

5 Lily Cooley Goddard High School 111.0 160.0

6 Lainie Chambers Maize High 112.0 150.0

7 Taylor Dill Maize High 109.0 145.0

8 Julie Bertha Maize High 112.0 145.0

9 Gabriella Hammond Goddard High School 112.8 135.0

10 Brooke Pruner Maize High 113.0 115.0



Women's 114.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 106.0 135.0

2 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 108.2 125.0

3 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 112.2 125.0

4 Lily Cooley Goddard High School 111.0 105.0

5 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 112.0 105.0

6 Gabriella Hammond Goddard High School 112.8 100.0

7 Taylor Dill Maize High 109.0 95.0

8 Lainie Chambers Maize High 112.0 70.0

9 Julie Bertha Maize High 112.0 65.0

10 Brooke Pruner Maize High 113.0 65.0

Women's 114.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 106.0 430.0 10

2 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 108.2 425.0 8

3 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 112.2 425.0 6

4 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 112.0 370.0 4

5 Lily Cooley Goddard High School 111.0 360.0 2

6 Gabriella Hammond Goddard High School 112.8 335.0 1

7 Taylor Dill Maize High 109.0 330.0 0

8 Julie Bertha Maize High 112.0 310.0 0

9 Lainie Chambers Maize High 112.0 285.0 0

10 Brooke Pruner Maize High 113.0 245.0 0

Women's 114.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Brylee  Johnson Wellington High School 106.0 4.057



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

5 Taylan Urbina Goddard High School 108.2 3.928

7 McKenzie Piland Pratt High School 112.2 3.788

19 Kamryn Duecy Pratt High School 112.0 3.304

23 Lily Cooley Goddard High School 111.0 3.243

27 Taylor Dill Maize High 109.0 3.028

32 Gabriella Hammond Goddard High School 112.8 2.97

39 Julie Bertha Maize High 112.0 2.768

44 Lainie Chambers Maize High 112.0 2.545

51 Brooke Pruner Maize High 113.0 2.168


